3-10
OOOOO RA-V6-2
The RA-V6-2 series utilizes creeping corona
discharge, thus demonstrating extremely fast
response characteristics in dark ambient
conditions without the use of radioactive isotopes.
For example, a 1.2/50µs, 10kV surge voltage can
be suppressed to about 1kV.

Series P - No marking on part Series M - Coded marking on part
SURGE ABSORBER
Model No.
D.C. Breakdown
Voltage
(when lighted)
(V)
Peak Surge
Current
8/20µs (A)
Capacitance
(PF)
Dimensions (mm) Operating Temp
Range (C)
A B C
RA-201P-V6-2 200±15%
1500 2 Max. 6.5 Max. 14.0 Max.
0.45
±0.05
-20° to + 70°
RA-231P-V6-2 230±15%
RA-261P-V6-2 260±15%
RA-301P-V6-2 300±15%
RA-311P-V6-2 310±15%
RA-351P-V6-2 350±15%
RA-391P-V6-2 390±15%
RA-501P-V6-2 500±15%
RA-201M-V6-2 200±15%
1500 2 Max. 6.5 Max. 14.0 Max.
0.45
±0.05
-20° to + 70°
RA-231M-V6-2 230±15%
RA-261M-V6-2 260±15%
RA-301M-V6-2 300±15%
RA-311M-V6-2 310±15%
RA-351M-V6-2 350±15%
RA-391M-V6-2 390±15%
RA-501M-V6-2 500±15%
Safety Agency : Standard File No.
  UL : UL 497B 1988 E139599
  UL : UL 1414 E47474
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor